Gigabit Ethernet Copper-to-Fiber
Converters
Illustrated: Gigabit Ethernet converter family with standard and single fiber connectors
Canary’s Gigabit Ethernet Copper-to-Fiber converters combine existing 100 meter Category-
5(E) UTP and Fiber optic segments to deliver Gigabit data across the network. They are
ideal for data intensive backbones in the enterprise or campus and can be used to take
advantage of low-cost Gigabit capable switches. As bandwidth demand increases, Canary’s
Gigabit UTP-to-Fiber converters are used to economically distribute Gigabit Ethernet

• Transparent to Flow-Control commands such as PAUSE
• A full array of status / diagnostic LEDs
Ordering Information
Gigabit Ethernet Media Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max.PWR Max. Input Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Model Numbers Types PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget PWR Type (ηm) Distance
GFT-1055 UTP / MM -9.5 dBm -4.0 dBm -17.0 dBm 7.5 dB 13.0 dB 0.0 dBm SC 850 ηm 220/550 m
GFT-1056 UTP / MM -10.0 dBm -4.0 dBm -17.0 dBm 7.0 dB 13.0 dB 0.0 dBm LC 850 ηm 220/550 m
GFT-1055E UTP / MM -10.5 dBm -3.5 dBm -19.5 dBm 9.0 dB 16.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1310 ηm 2000 m
Specifications above in blue are for multi-mode, fiber connectors.   Specifications below for single-mode, fiber connectors.
GFT-1031 UTP / SM -10.0 dBm -3.0 dBm -20.0 dBm 10.0 dB 17.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1310 ηm 10 Km
GFT-1036 UTP / SM -10.0 dBm -3.0 dBm -20.0 dBm 10.0 dB 17.0 dB -3.0 dBm LC 1310 ηm 10 Km
GFT-1031L UTP / SM -5.0 dBm 0.0 dBm -24.0 dBm 19.0 dB 24.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1310 ηm 30 Km
GFT-1031XL** UTP / SM -5.0 dBm 0.0 dBm -24.0 dBm 19.0 dB 24.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1550 ηm 50 Km
GFT-1031E43** UTP / SM -5.0 dBm 0.0 dBm -24.0 dBm 19.0 dB 24.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1550 ηm 50 Km
GFT-1031E75 UTP / SM -2.0 dBm 3.0 dBm -24.0 dBm 22.0 dB 27.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1550 ηm 70 Km
* NOTE:  Most versions of GFT-10XX standalone converters are available as card modules for Canary’s CCM-1600 and CCN-2000 / CCN-0400 Chassis models.
Please refer to the CCM-1600 and CCN-2000 / CCN-0400 Data Sheets for more information.
** Alternate part numbers
More versions of the GFT-10XX series may be found on the Canary web site as they become available.
Standard GFT-105X multi-mode converters guarantee minimum
transmission distances of 220+ meters over 62.5/125 µm fiber or
500+ meters over 50.0/125 µm fiber.
Standard GFT-103X single-mode models provide transmission
distances ranging from 10 to 70 kilometers over 9.0 µm single-
mode fiber.
Canary’s Extended Reach Multi-Mode GFT-1055E versions can span
up two kilometers over multi-mode fiber. With Extended Reach
Capability, users on maximum length fiber segments can deploy
and take full advantage of the increased speed and capacity of
Gigabit Ethernet!
Optical Specifications
Illustrated: Extended reach, multi-mode Gigabit converter.
Gigabit Ethernet Copper-to-Fiber Converters
GFT-1037A and GFT-1037 – UTP-to-Single-Fiber, Bi-Directional Single-Mode
• 1000BASE-T Autonegotiation for Full-duplex and Half-
duplex operation with Flow-Control and;
• Switch selectable, Fiber-Port Autonegotiation for common,
end-to-end Flow-Control, and link awareness, or for blind

families. Canary Gigabit  Single-Fiber converters are available with
20 or 40 kilometer transmission ranges.
Ordering Information
Gigabit Ethernet Media Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max.PWR Max. Input Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Model Numbers Types PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget PWR Type (ηm) Distance
GFT-1037A UTP / SM -8.0 dBm -3.0 dBm -21.0 dBm 13.0 dB 18.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1550/1310 20 Km
GFT-1037B UTP / SM -8.0 dBm -3.0 dBm -21.0 dBm 13.0 dB 18.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1310/1550 20 Km
GFT-1037E4A UTP / SM -3.0 dBm 2.0 dBm -23.0 dBm 20.0 dB 25.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1550/1310 40 Km
GFT-1037E4B UTP / SM -3.0 dBm 2.0 dBm -23.0 dBm 20.0 dB 25.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC 1310/1550 40 Km
* NOTE:  GFT-1037X / GFT-1037E4X standalone converters are available as card modules for Canary’s CCM-1600 and CCN-2000 / CCN-0400 Chassis models.
 Please refer to the CCM-1600 and CCN-2000 / CCN-0400 Data Sheets for more information.
More versions of the GFT-1037A/B series may be found on the Canary web site as they become available.
Optical Specifications
Illustrated: Gigabit Ethernet Single-Fiber,
Bi-Directional converter.
Gigabit Ethernet Copper-to-Fiber Converters
GFT-10W-XX – UTP to Single-mode with ITU-specified CWDM wavelengths
• 1000BASE-T Autonegotiation for Full-duplex and Half-
duplex operation with Flow-Control and;
• Switch selectable, Fiber-Port Autonegotiation for common,
end-to-end Flow-Control, and link awareness, or for blind
connection to Gigabit fiber ports on older switches
• Internal Auto-sensing, MDI / MDI-X crossover switch for
Network Interface Card or Switch connections
• Dual power jacks for connecting optional, redundant power
supply
• Optional:  UK, Continental European power
• Auto-sensing 100/240 VAC power supply
• Transmits individual ITU specified CWDM wavelengths
• Transparent to Flow-Control commands such as PAUSE
• A full array of status / diagnostic LEDs
Ordering Information
Gigabit Ethernet Media Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max.PWR Max. Input Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Model Numbers Types PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget PWR Type (ηm) Distance
GFT-10W-XX * UTP / SM -5.0 dBm 0.0 dBm -22.0 dBm 17.0 dB 22.0  dB -3.0 dBm SC CWDM 40 Km
GFT-10W-XXE6 UTP / SM 0.0 dBm 5.0 dBm -24.0 dBm 24.0 dB 29.0 dB -3.0 dBm SC CWDM 60+ Km
GFT-10W-XXE8 UTP / SM dBm dBm dBm dB dB dBm SC CWDM 80 Km
* NOTE 1:  W-XX designates one of eighteen CWDM optical transmission wavelengths (λ) e.g. GFT-10W-47=1470ηm or GFT-10W-61=1610ηm transmission.
Please refer to other CWDM (Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing Data Sheets for additional information.
* NOTE 2:  Canary CWDM standalone converters are available as card modules for the CCM-1600 and SNMP manageable CCN-2000 / CCN-0400 Chassis models.
Please refer to the CCM-1600 and CCN-2000 / CCN-0400 Data Sheets for more information.
Please refer to the Standalone / Rackable CWDM data pages for information on Passive Optical Multiplexer / De-Multiplexers and OADMs.